BANKS COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

Agenda

10/23/2013
4:00 p.m.

1.
2.

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Prayer

Pledge to the American Flag

Lenoir Community College Preceptor/Clinical Program Agreement — FY2014
Tabled: 9/10/2014

2013 ADA Transition Plan

FY2014 Budget Amendment

8. Logging Access — Hickory Flat Fire Station — Premiere South Timber
9. S014278 — TSA - FY2012 DOT Local Maintenance Improvement Grant Contract —

10.

Development Authority — Banks Crossing 109(SR15/US441) Turn Lane and Access
Road Stub-Out - $270,000

Adjournment

Robert Wilkins

Jenni Gailey
Randy Failyer
Timmy Duckett

Brad Day




